
** Over all winers of Pulling Water Solo Trophy  Norm MacDonnell & Leanne Stanley

TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model

55:14:00 Dickinson Lavertu 489 M OC-2 Smaster Tempest

55:41:00 Blacket Kortro 498 M OC-2 Open Huki

55:47:00 Yaremko Simpson 189 F OC-2 Master Huki

57:15:00 Baker Fradelizi 1778 M OC-2 Open viper

57:32:00 Don Mulhal 1789 M SKI Smaster Evo

58:28:00 Norm MacDonnell 704 M OC1 Gmaster Scorpius

58:42:00 Leanne Stanley 740 F OC1 Open Euhkai

59:07:00 Dave Schweter 707 M OC1 Master Kamanu P
59:09:00 Turner Turner 744 MIX OC-2 Master

59:14:00 Jon Amundson 1776 M OC1 Gmaster Hurricane

59:19:00 Martin Jalkotzy 1798 M OC1 Gmaster C-Lion

59:36:00 Trina M'Lot 1773 F SKI Open Epic

59:39:00 Ben Smillie 727 M OC1 Open Scorpius

59:42:00 Pat McLellan 1785 M OC1 Smaster Hurricain

59:47:00 Kim Dulizsar 412 M OC1 Smaster Hurricain

59:56:00 Melanie Conard 1788 F OC1 Open Storm

1:00 Malmgrist Malmgrist 1786 MIX OC-2 Master Tempest

1:00:35 Doug Thomas 151 M OC1 Master Osprey

1:00:38 gord Penn 528 M OC1 Gmaster C-Lion

1:01:07 Lori Velisek 1784 F OC1 Master Hurricane

1:01:19 Schmidt Brooks 749 MIX OC-2 Master

1:02:05 Baker Scott 1780 F OC-2 Open Huki

1:02:47 Ching Mike 1770 M OC1 Smaster Scorpius

1:02:59 Heather Taylor 708 F OC1 Smaster Hurricane

1:03:04 Reece Haberstock 1771 M OC1 JR C-Lion

1:03:37 Frank Burns 1774 M OC1 Smaster Surfriggr

1:03:47 Andre Lapoint 1777 M SKI Gmaster Evo

1:04:10 Richard Coulthard 154 M OC1 Master

1:04:31 Ian Lewis 161 M OC1 Gmaster C-Lion

1:04:34 Ian Bolden 534 M OC1 Master Hurricane

PULLING WATER SMALL BOATS - OVER ALL RESULTS 2014



1:04:53 Chaplin Makortoff 502 MIX OC-2 Gmaster Huki

1:05:20 Noah Beglaw 1772 M OC1 JR C-Lion

1:05:32 Sarah Kilby 159 F OC1 Master C-Lion

1:05:37 Phil Chan 228 M OC1 Smaster Hurricane

1:06:06 Debbie Chadwick 1783 F OC1 Master Scorpius

1:07:28 Nancy Butting 490 F OC1 Master Scorpius

1:08:15 Joey Wallick 1767 M OC1 Open Huki

1:08:21 Greg Kohlrust 325 M OC1 Smaster Kamanu P

1:08:27 Dawn Lee 214 F OC1 Open Hurricane

1:09:11 Elaine Roberts 724 F OC1 Smaster Kaku Elua

1:09:45 Annie Boulding 1782 F OC1 Smaster Hurricain

1:10:36 Jennifer Bell 180 F OC1 Open Huki

1:12:42 Denise Thompson 632 F OC1 Smaster Huricain

1:13:41 Neai Gregory 1781 M OC1 Master Kamanu P

1:16:12 Trowesse Perkins 1775 F OC-2 Gmaster Tempest

1:18:10 Townrow Macdonald 529 F OC-2 Smaster Stingray

1:24:59 Carin Rittby-Kane 22 F OC1 Gmaster Huki

1:26:12 Jessica Broder 1779 F SKI Jr Epic V8

DNF Milligan Gainer 717 MIX OC-2 Gmaster Huki

DNF Michael Matthews 716 M OC1 Gmaster Ehukai



PULLING WATER SMALL BOAT 2014 - 10 KM

SURF SKI - 10 KM  PULLING WATER

TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model colour

1 57:32:00 Don Mulhal 1789 M SKI Smaster Evo Orange/Grey

1 59:36:00 Trina M'Lot 1773 F SKI Open Epic wht Red stripe

2 1:03:47 Andre Lapoint 1777 M SKI Gmaster Evo Orange/Grey

2 1:26:12 Jessica Broder 1779 F SKI Jr Epic V8 white w.blk

MIXED OC2 - 10 KM

TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model colour

1 59:09:00 Turner Turner 744 MIX OC-2 Master

2 1:00 Malmqrist Malmqrist 1786 MIX OC-2 Master Tempest white

3 1:01:19 Schmidt Brooks 749 MIX OC-2 Master Green 

4 1:04:53 Chaplin Makortoff 502 MIX OC-2 Gmaster Huki mango

5 DNF Milligan Gainer 717 MIX OC-2 Gmaster Huki

WOMEN OC2 - 10 KM

TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model colour

1 55:47:00 Yaremko Simpson 189 F OC-2 Master Huki white

2 1:02:05 Baker Scott 1780 F OC-2 Open Huki white/blue

3 1:16:12 Trowesse Perkins 1775 F OC-2 Gmaster Tempest

4 1:18:10 Townrow Macdonald 529 F OC-2 Smaster Stingray

MEN OC2 - 10 KM

TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model colour

1 55:14:00 Dickinson Lavertu 489 M OC-2 Smaster Tempest black w.green

2 55:41:00 Blacket Kortro 498 M OC-2 Open Huki Cdn Flag

3 57:15:00 Baker Fradelizi 1778 M OC-2 Open viper black/red



WOMEN SENIOR MASTER OC1 - 10 KM
TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model colour

1 1:02:59 Heather Taylor 708 F OC1 Smaster Hurricane metalic wht

2 1:09:11 Elaine Roberts 724 F OC1 Smaster Kaku Elua Blue

3 1:09:45 Annie Boulding 1782 F OC1 Smaster Hurricain white/white

4 1:12:42 Denise Thompson 632 F OC1 Smaster Huricain white/white

5 1:24:59 Carin Rittby-Kane 22 F OC1 Gmaster Huki white/yellow

WOMEN MASTER OC1 - 10 KM colour

TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model white/white

1 1:01:07 Lori Velisek 1784 F OC1 Master Hurricane yellow/black

2 1:05:32 Sarah Kilby 159 F OC1 Master C-Lion yellow

3 1:06:06 Debbie Chadwick 1783 F OC1 Master Scorpius
4 1:07:28 Nancy Butting 490 F OC1 Master Scorpius

WOMEN OPEN OC1 - 10 KM colour

TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model Teal/Blue

1 58:42:00 Leanne Stanley 740 F OC1 Open Euhkai black w/blue

2 59:56:00 Melanie Conard 1788 F OC1 Open Storm yellow/white

3 1:08:27 Dawn Lee 214 F OC1 Open Hurricane Orange
4 1:10:36 Jennifer Bell 180 F OC1 Open Huki

MENS GOLDEN MASTER 0C1 - 10 KM
TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model colour

1 58:28:00 Norm MacDonnell 704 M OC1 Gmaster Scorpius black

2 59:14:00 Jon Amundson 1776 M OC1 Gmaster Hurricane blue/white

3 59:19:00 Martin Jalkotzy 1798 M OC1 Gmaster C-Lion Blue/Blue

4 1:00:38 gord Penn 528 M OC1 Gmaster C-Lion YELLOW

5 1:04:31 Ian Lewis 161 M OC1 Gmaster C-Lion white/white

6 DNF Michael Matthews 716 M OC1 Gmaster Ehukai White/Green



MENS SENIOR MASTER OC1 - 10 KM

TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model colour

1 59:42:00 Pat McLellan 1785 M OC1 Smaster Hurricain red/white

2 59:47:00 Kim Dulizsar 412 M OC1 Smaster Hurricain white/white

3 1:02:47 Ching Mike 1770 M OC1 Smaster Scorpius Black/Yellow

4 1:03:37 Frank Burns 1774 M OC1 Smaster Surfriggr blue/white

5 1:05:37 Phil Chan 228 M OC1 Smaster Hurricane white/white

6 1:08:21 Greg Kohlrust 325 M OC1 Smaster Kamanu P white/white

MENS MASTER OC1 - 10 KM

TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model colour

1 59:07:00 Dave Schweter 707 M OC1 Master Kamanu P white/white

2 1:00:35 Doug Thomas 151 M OC1 Master Osprey red/white

3 1:04:10 Richard Coulthard 154 M OC1 Master white/white

4 1:04:34 Ian Bolden 534 M OC1 Master Hurricane Blue/Blue

5 1:13:41 Neai Gregory 1781 M OC1 Master Kamanu P green/black

MENS OPEN OC1 - 10 KM 

TIME First Last Number Gender TYPE Category Model colour

1 59:39:00 Ben Smillie 727 M OC1 Open Scorpius black

2 1:03:04 Reece Haberstock 1771 M OC1 JR C-Lion orange

3 1:05:20 Noah Beglaw 1772 M OC1 JR C-Lion white/white

4 1:08:15 Joey Wallick 1767 M OC1 Open Huki Green/White
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